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Total Entries: 96     Total Paid: $2170

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Patty Waters First One Leaving 15.707 1D $220
2 Samantha Snyder Bogie 15.775 1D $184
3 Megan McKerchie Corona 16.036 1D $147
4 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 16.061 1D $110
5 Georgia Mott Bugatti 16.096 1D $73
6 Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 16.123 1D
7 Sydney Kahle Dunit Kickin 16.136 1D
8 Kamryn Kennedy Shovel 16.154 1D
1 Vanessa Vergara Savannah 16.231 2D $192
2 Autumn Decarlo Marilyn 16.267 2D $160

3 - TIE Heather Katz Champane lane to Fame 16.281 2D $112
3 - TIE Karen Malcolm Krimps Frosted Wonder 16.281 2D $112

5 Sylvia Foulke Neicko 16.334 2D $64
6 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 16.340 2D
7 Stacie Clair KJ 16.345 2D
8 Jade Ortiz Sulley 16.348 2D
9 Sara Milstead Bennie 16.403 2D

10 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 16.411 2D
11 Vanessa Vergara Chief 16.481 2D
12 Heather McKinstry Sassy 16.490 2D
13 Kristine Clark Cooper 16.497 2D
14 Terry Gould Jester 16.515 2D
15 Kristin Zapata Jolene 16.518 2D
16 Keely Oakes Tonto 16.549 2D
17 Keely Oakes Flash 16.583 2D
18 Danielle DeGirolarmo Beau 16.583 2D
19 Debbie Sherrod Laney 16.598 2D
20 Lisa Cucore Won Joe Otoe 16.608 2D
21 Danielle DeGirolarmo Geezy 16.644 2D
22 Kamryn Kennedy Gretchin 16.665 2D

1 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.712 3D $134
2 Sara Milstead Flossy 16.715 3D $112
3 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 16.716 3D $89
4 Amanda Weekley Jess 16.737 3D $67
5 Morgan Tyson Hanes 16.806 3D $45
6 Annie Cook Drifter 16.874 3D
7 Kendall Kennedy Wonder 16.902 3D
8 Megan Derleth Sadie 16.930 3D
9 Lisa Harmon Elliott 16.970 3D

10 Kristina Sorrentino Nacho 16.987 3D
11 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 16.989 3D
12 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 17.029 3D
13 Nancy Leach Maggie 17.089 3D
14 Trevor McGuire Romeo 17.104 3D
15 Madison Smith Duces 17.188 3D
16 Tyler Murphy Annie 17.199 3D
17 Jade Ortiz Duallin 17.215 3D
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18 Sherry Floyd Southern Belle 17.280 3D
19 Madison McGee The Cisco Kid 17.291 3D
20 Madison Smith Levi 17.316 3D
21 Brandi Brolmann No Joakin Wonder 17.343 3D
22 Dakota Waters Cant Catch Tabu 17.434 3D
23 Kristine Clark Kazie 17.443 3D
24 Karen Malcolm Dashing B 17.455 3D
25 Kate Brunne Shining Smart 17.482 3D
26 Kate Brunne Lady Rose Gold 17.494 3D
27 Diana Harrison Elsa 17.579 3D
28 Gabby Carbo Cool Papa 17.593 3D
29 Emily Dillon Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy 17.594 3D
30 Sherry Floyd Cash 17.610 3D
31 Grace Lamb Fairway Saint 17.624 3D
32 Karen Jones Sassy 17.639 3D

1 Courtney Kitching Dream Me Flittin 17.711 4D $105
2 Megan Derleth Bella 17.795 4D $88
3 Stacey Killmaier Diamonds Lil Rooster 17.824 4D $70
4 Elizabeth Nelson Kali 18.105 4D $53
5 Paige Sherman Guns and Romance 18.113 4D $35
6 Torilyn Poor Lola 18.144 4D
7 Debbie Sherrod Mac 18.166 4D
8 Sara Milstead Nala 18.190 4D
9 Danielle Huseman Sugar 18.294 4D

10 Addison Roberts Seabug 18.358 4D
11 Nancy Leach Frenchie 18.397 4D
12 Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 18.445 4D
13 Sandy Shulhan Mr Nemo 18.454 4D
14 Terry Gould Turbo 18.496 4D
15 Amanda Weekley Rosie 18.699 4D
16 Erin Merryman Royal Czar 18.752 4D
17 Kimberly Benincasa LM Debonair Doc 19.036 4D
18 Kylie Platts Doc 20.078 4D
19 Meaghan Raulerson Rudy 21.020 4D
20 Debbie Martin Reva 26.643 4D

Kate Brunne Diva 999.000 NO TIME
Vanessa Vergara Harley 999.000 NO TIME
Faith Carbo Remy 999.000 NO TIME
TIMER MALFUNCTION Jade Ortiz Smoke 999.000 NO TIME
Josh Culley Solo 999.000 NO TIME
Megan McKerchie Peanut 999.000 NO TIME
Kassandra Hernandez Goofy 999.000 NO TIME
Torilyn Poor Boo Boo 999.000 NO TIME
Elizabeth Nelson Howard 999.000 NO TIME
Michelle Nesselt Run N Wonder 999.000 NO TIME
Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 999.000 NO TIME
Kate Diaz Delilah 999.000 NO TIME
Ashlee Griffin Chubbs 999.000 NO TIME
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Katherine Harris Cash 999.000 NO TIME



SENIOR RESULTS 20170527 - Sherrods Page 1

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Karen Malcolm Krimps Frosted Wonder 16.281 1D 0 - P
2 Sylvia Foulke Neicko 16.334 1D 5
3 Lisa Miller Twice A Shiney Badger 16.340 1D 5
4 Stacie Clair KJ 16.345 1D 0 - P
5 Terry Gould Jester 16.515 1D 5
6 Nancy Leach Saffire 16.712 1D 5
1 Annie Cook Drifter 16.874 2D 5
2 Kristina Sorrentino Nacho 16.987 2D 0 - P
3 Paul Woods Doc Holiday 17.029 2D 5
4 Nancy Leach Maggie 17.089 2D 5
1 Karen Malcolm Dashing B 17.455 3D 0 - P
2 Karen Jones Sassy 17.639 3D 5
1 Joey Pickhardt Fames New Effort 18.445 4D 0 - P
2 Debbie Martin Reva 26.643 4D 5
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION DISTRICT PAYOUT
1 Sydney Kahle Dunit Kickin 16.136 1D 5 $73
2 Kamryn Kennedy Shovel 16.154 1D 5 $48
3 Jade Ortiz Sulley 16.348 1D 0 - P
4 Keely Oakes Tonto 16.549 1D 5
5 Keely Oakes Flash 16.583 1D 5
1 Kamryn Kennedy Gretchin 16.665 2D 5 $62
2 Carlee Flynn Cash It Here 16.716 2D 5 $41
3 Kendall Kennedy Wonder 16.902 2D 5
1 Grace Lamb Fairway Saint 17.294 3D 0 - P $41
2 Emily Dillon Rowdys Two-Eyed Buddy 17.594 3D 5 $28
3 Elizabeth Nelson Kali 18.105 3D 5
1 Addison Roberts Seabug 18.358 4D 0 - P $31
2 Adalynn Homer Sis 18.687 4D  0 - P $21
3 Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 19.844 4D 5

Kassandra Hernandez Goofy 999.000 NO TIME 5
Elizabeth Nelson Howard 999.000 NO TIME 5
Emily Dillon RR Turps Bay Lynx 999.000 NO TIME 5
Katherine Harris Cash 999.000 NO TIME 0 - P
Kate Diaz Delilah 999.000 NO TIME 3
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Total Entries: 15     Total Paid: $225

PLACE WBRL RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT
1 Patty Waters First One Leaving 15.707 1D $68
2 Dana Yecker Cloverleaf Fame 16.061 1D $45
3 Georgia Mott Bugatti 16.096 1D
4 Courtney Kitching Prince Nemo 16.123 1D
5 Karen Malcolm Krimps Frosted Wonder 16.281 1D
6 Sylvia Foulke Neicko 16.334 1D
7 Stacie Clair KJ 16.345 1D
8 Courtney Kitching SFW Wonders Senorita 16.411 1D
1 Karen Malcolm Dashing B 17.455 2D $41
2 Kate Brunne Shining Smart 17.482 2D $27
3 Kate Brunne Lady Rose Gold 17.494 2D
4 Sherry Floyd Cash 17.610 2D
1 Courtney Kitching Dream Me Flittin 17.711 3D $45

Kate Brunne Diva 999.000 NO TIME
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